
CITY OF DORAL

Faith Based Charities Committee Meeting

Wednesday, September 5th, 2012 at 3:00pm
City Hall

Doral, FL 33166
1. Call to Order

Meeting was called to order at 3:25 pm

2. Roll Call of Members

Rafael Gomez Present

Juan Carlos Del Valle Present

Avrohom Brashevitzky Present

3. Motion to approve calendar for the upcoming year by Rev. J.C. del Valle 2nd by
Rabbi Avrohom Brashevitzky

4. Motion by Rabbi Brashevitzky Seconded by Rafael Gomez to approve minutes
from:

• 3/5/12

• 3/21/12

• 4/2/12

• 4/4/12

• 4/25/12

5. Motion to adjurn the meeting by Rafael Gomez seconded by Rabbi Brashevitsky.

Motion to approve the minutes of the Doral Community and Faith Based Advisory
Board Meeting (Sep 5, 2012) made by fi<r\ph QpCQCZ and seconded by

Steve Alessi

Avrohom Brashevitzky
Rafael Gomez

Frank Lopez
Israel Mago
Joaquin Molina
Juan Carlos Del Valle

oaquin Molina, Chair
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